
Deckplate ReGen 70
 Fatigue relief in demanding environments -

now environmentally friendly!

Black Black/Yellow

Deckplate ReGen70 is made with 70% regenerated
material.
Reduce standing fatigue for workers in industry.
Dual layer mat provides balance of comfort and wear
resistance 
Hardwearing top surface ensures a long life in normal
use. 
Checker plate style design suits industrial environments.
Vinyl top surface with 100% recycled PVC foam backing
(fusion bonded, not glued).
High visibility version available with bright yellow
borders.
Bevelled edges help avoid creating a trip risk.

Parts

Styles Available

Technical Specifications



Part Number Size

DPR010003C
0.9 m x per linear metre (max.
18.3 m)

DPR010703C

DPR010703

DPR010702

DPR010701

DPR010003

DPR010002

DPR010001

Black

Colour

5.4

Black/Yellow

Black/Yellow  

Black/Yellow  

Black/Yellow 

Black

Black

Black 

98.82

7.83

3.13

Weight
(kg)

Material

Recycled
Material Content
%

0°C

70%

+60°C

Loose lay

Checker plate

15 mm

6Kg (M2)

Suitable for dry indoor environment

3 years when used in dry environments

3mm Virgin PVC top surface with 100%
regenerated PVC foam backing

Packing stations, Assembly areas, Production
lines where regular turning occurs

The PVC top surface offers limited resistance to
chemicals and oils

0.9 m x per linear metre (max.
18.3 m)

0.9 m x 18.3 m

0.9 m x 1.5 m

0.6 m x 0.9 m

0.9 m x 18.3 m

0.9 m x 1.5 m

0.6 m x 0.9 m

5.4

98.82

7.83

3.13

Surface Finish

Product Height

Product Weight

Min. Operating
Temperature

Max. Operating
Temperature

Resistance to
Chemicals

Environmental
Resistance

Typical
Applications

Installation
Method

Guarantee


