



## Deckplate ReGen 70

Fatigue relief in demanding environments - now environmentally friendly!









- Deckplate ReGen70 is made with 70% regenerated material.
- · Reduce standing fatigue for workers in industry.
- Dual layer mat provides balance of comfort and wear resistance
- Hardwearing top surface ensures a long life in normal
  use
- Checker plate style design suits industrial environments.
- Vinyl top surface with 100% recycled PVC foam backing (fusion bonded, not glued).
- High visibility version available with bright yellow borders.
- · Bevelled edges help avoid creating a trip risk.



## Styles Available



Black



Black/Yellow

P	art Number	Size	Colour	Weight (kg)
D	PR010003C	0.9 m x per linear metre (max. 18.3 m)	Black	5.4
D	PR010703C	0.9 m x per linear metre (max. 18.3 m)	Black/Yellow	5.4
D	PR010703	0.9 m x 18.3 m	Black/Yellow	98.82
D	PR010702	0.9 m x 1.5 m	Black/Yellow	7.83
D	PR010701	0.6 m x 0.9 m	Black/Yellow	3.13
D	PR010003	0.9 m x 18.3 m	Black	98.82
D	PR010002	0.9 m x 1.5 m	Black	7.83
D	PR010001	0.6 m x 0.9 m	Black	3.13

Material	3mm Virgin PVC top surface with 100% regenerated PVC foam backing
Recycled Material Content %	70%
Surface Finish	Checker plate
Product Height	15 mm
Product Weight	6Kg (M2)
Min. Operating Temperature	0°C
Max. Operating Temperature	+60°C
Resistance to Chemicals	The PVC top surface offers limited resistance to chemicals and oils
Environmental Resistance	Suitable for dry indoor environment
Typical Applications	Packing stations, Assembly areas, Production lines where regular turning occurs
Installation Method Loose lay	
Guarantee	3 years when used in dry environments